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Faranegar Liquid Level
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Soft Housing S12 Connector
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www.Farasense.com , www.Fntco.com
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Optic Level Sensor
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N.O PNP
10-30 VDC
<10 %
200mA
<20mA
Reverse Polarity
+20 %
<2%
< 50 ms
Stainless Steel
S12 Connector
IP67

-25to + 50 °C
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